VERTICALS CURRENTLY SERVED
BUT NOT RESTRICTED TO
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For greater effectiveness contact us now:

Dr. R. Arunachalam Mr. A. Ravikumar
CEO GM - Biz Development
Mobile : +91 9382332213 Mobile : +91 9381385055
arunachalam.r@proconnect.co.in ravikumar.a@proconnect.co.in

REGIONAL MANAGERS

NORTH SOUTH
Mr. Himanshu Sharma Mr. Retash Agarwal
Mobile : +91 9312050513 Mobile : +91 9380051652.

himanshu.sharma@proconnect.co.in retash.agarwal@proconnect.co.in

EAST WEST
Mr. Bhaskar Das Gupta Mr. Ashish Singh
Mobile : +91 9331371593 Mobile : +91 9699596512

bhaskar.dasgupta@proconnect.co.in ashish.singh@proconnect.co.in

MISSION CRITICAL SERVICES

Mr. A. Venkataraman Mr. M. Murali
Vice President General Manager
Mobile : +91 9841059969 Mobile : +91 9381973313
venkataraman.a@proconnect.co.in murali.m@proconnect.co.in
Mr. Prakash Sriraman Mr. Sanjeev Pandey
Regional Manager — West & South Zonal Manager — North
Mobile : +91 9321196194 Mobile : + 91 7042701010

prakash.sriraman@proconnect.co.in sanjeev.pandey@proconnect.co.in

Rajprotim Supply Chain Solutions Ltd.

(subsidiary company)
Mr. Partha Banerjee Mr. Kingshuk Bakshi
Managing Director Operation Head
Mobile : +91 9831014837 Mobile : +91 9972363211
partha@rajprotim.com kingshuk@rajprotim.com

email us at: sales@proconnect.co.in
www.proconnect.co.in
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ABOUT US

As an efficient Integrated Logistics Service Provider

ProConnect delivers End to End logistics services to

customers across different Industry verticals.

v~ Headquartered in Chennai, India with over 160+
warehouses of 6 Mn Sqft handling 65,000 SKUs
and 150,000 tonnes of stock per annum

v~ Part of USD 6.5 billion Redington Group'.

v 1SO 9001:2008 certification from TUV NORD

Extended Presence at East & Northeast through
its subsidiary Company

WHY ProConnect ?

Pan India Network

160 + Warehouse Locations

Over 6 Mn SqgFt.
In Operation

36,000 Delivery Locations

ISO Certified

www.proconnect.co.in, sales@proconnect .

* More than 160 warehouses to choose from
over 6 Mn Sqft space

» Customized & Effective Solutions for operation

* Automated Distribution Centres (ADC) in
Chennai & Kolkata

» Associated with 100+ Transporters & Couriers

* Time definite local deliveries through
dedicated vehicles

* Effective Transport Management System

* Product Screening & Testing with Helpdesk
* Logistics Support for RMA & Warranty
Management

* Customized storage solutions for the
products
* Freezer to support up to - 20 degrees

* Reverse Logistics solutions

* Able & efficient with Toll free call center

* Pickup, Servicing at service centre &
delivering back

* 3PL to E-Commerce Companies
* 365 days, 24x7 operations
* Managing fulfilment, Delivery and Sort Centres

* Kitting, Shrink / Stretch Wrapping, Bundling
and De- Bundling
* Stickering & Bar coding etc

* Import Export Management
* Pickup from origin
* Freight Forwarding and local clearance

www.proconnect.co.in, sales@proconnect .CO.iN m——————

T

AUTOMATED DISTRIBUTION CENTRE - ADC

 5.25 Lakh Sqft of storage space, collectively in
Chennai & Kolkata

* Wi-Fi enabled with RF handheld devices
* Very Narrow Aisle / Storage Racking system
* Process driven & controlled by WMS

* All barcoded locations including — Staging area,
Pallets, Racks & Shelving locations

* Latest fire fighting systems — Sprinklers, Smoke
& beam detector and Yard hydrant

Expertise in Specialization in
all verticals E com business

Scalability for Mission
varied volume Critical Services

Automation &

Rapid adoption ;
t% new a%e Process driven

businesses

KEY
DIFFERENTIATORS

www.proconnect.co.in, sales@proconnect .CO.iN m—————




